IK-WD01A Series
IP NETWORK MINI-DOMES
TT hh ee   TT OO SS hh II BB AA   II KK -- WW DD 00 11 AA  II SS ::
••   DD uu AA ll   cc OO DD ee cc   mm pp ee gg -- 44   AA nn DD
mm OO TT II OO nn -- jj pp ee gg
••   vvAA rr II -- FF OO cc AA ll   ll ee nn SS
••   88 00 22 .. 33 aa ff pp oo ee
• Two cost-effective domes to choose:
IK-WD01A and IK-WD01A/3.3-12
• Minimum illumination 0.1 lux @ F1.4
• Dual codec Motion-JPEG and MPEG-4
compression, dual streaming
• Varifocal wide-angle lens features 2X optical
and 4x digital zoom, flickerless imaging
(IK-WD01A)
• Varifocal lens with 3.6x optical zoom and 4x
 digital zoom (IK-WD01A/3.3-12)
• Power-over-Ethernet (PoE)
• VGA (640 x 480) resolution at 30 fps maximum
• Audio input/output
• 1/4” CMOS sensor (IK-WD01A) or 1/3”CMOS
(IK-WD01A/3.3-12)
• Indoor use only — ideal for retail
IK-WD01A Series
IP NETWORK MINI-DOMES
IMAGING
Image sensor 1/4-inch CMOS 1/3-inch CMOS
Scanning system Progressive
Image compression Motion JPEG, MPEG-4 dual codec
Compression rate steps JPEG/MPEG-4: 5 steps
AES 1/5 to 1/15000
White balance AWB
Gain AGC Auto
Flickerless On
Privacy mask Yes
Motion detection Yes
OPTICS
Lens (Varifocal) wide angle (f=2.0 to 4.0 mm) f=3.3 to 12mm
2x optical zoom 3.6x optical zoom
Minimum illumination 0.1 lux @ F=1.4
Angle of view (H) 53.2° to 105° 89.8° to 23.9°
Angle of view (V) 39.9° to 78.8° 63.6° to 17.9°
Angle control 3 axis
Pan range ±175°
Tilt range +85° to -35°
Digital zoom 4x
Focus system Manual
ETHERNET
Protocol support TCP/ IP, HTTP, UPnP, RTSP/RTP/RTCP, GMP, SMTP, FTP,
  Telnet, DHCP, NTP, DNS, DDNS, PPPoE
Internet protocol IPv4
Ethernet connections RJ-45: 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX
Web browser support IE V6.0 or above
Available OS Microsoft Windows XP, Windows Vista (Business)
Camera setup program Installation Wizard, uPnP
Plug in ActiveX
MPEG-4/JPEG Simultaneous dual streaming
Maximum access users 10
Image sizes (MPEG-4 and JPEG) 640 x 480, 320 x 240, 176 x 144
Frame rate (MPEG-4 and JPEG) 30 fps maximum at VGA
FTPc frame rate (max/sec) 1 fps
Basic authentication Yes
Verisign authentication Yes
Multicast Yes
Alarm recording, email, FTP Yes
Audio input/output Yes (Mic in, Line out)
Recording in client PC Yes
FW version up Yes
MECHANICAL
Appearance Fixed indoor mini-dome, misty white color
Dimensions 5.6” D  x 4.2” H (143 mm D x 106 mm H)
Dome cover radius 3.5” (90 mm)
Weight 1.2 lbs (575 g)
Power requirements 12 V ±10%, PoE
Power consumption 3.6 W
OS Linux Ver 2.4
Standards - camera FCC/B, IC (ICES-003)
Standards - AC adapter UL, CSA, FCC/B
ACCESSORIES
Included AC adapter, install guide, screw set, I/O connector, screw driver,
quick guide, CD-ROM (manual, Installation Wizard), warranty
©2009 Toshiba America Information Systems, Inc.  All rights reserved.  All products and
names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.  While Toshiba has made
every effort at the time of publication to ensure the accuracy of the information provided
herein, product specifications, configurations, prices, system/component/options availabili-
ty are all subject to change without notice.
IKWD01A 7/2012
Toshiba America Information Systems, Inc.
Surveillance & IP Video Products, Imaging Systems Division
9740 Irvine Boulevard, Irvine, California 92618
1-877-855-1349 • www.toshibasecurity.com
IK-WD01A IK-WD01A/3.3-12
Optional Recessed Mounting Kit
(JK-CMWD01A)
for IK-WD01A Series Domes
cOmpATIBIlITY
Management system software
integration for the IK-WD01A
and IK-WD01A/3.3-12 cameras:
• Toshiba Surveillix
network recorders
• Milestone XProtect,
RemoteManager
• OnSSI NetDVMS,
NetDVR, NetGuard,
ProSight
• Genetec Omnicast,
Synergist, Autovu
• ControlWare CWare
Prime
• Broadware
• Strand USA
• IP Video Corp.
Dynaview
• Video Protein